
Project Team

Team Members: Title: e-mail

Alicia Austin Project Manager (206)764-5522 alicia.m.austin@usace.army.mil
Matt Caesar Civil Designer (206)764-6574 mathew.j.caesar@usace.army.mil
Chuck Ebel Biologist (206)764 –3626 charles.j.ebel@usace.army.mil
Monte Kaiser Geotech Engineer (206)764-6194 monte.e.Kaiser@usace.army.mil
Kevin Kane Real Estate (206)764 – 665 kevin.l.kane@usace.army.mil
Jeff Mendenhall Economist (206)764 -3644 jeffery.o.mendenhall@usace.army.mil

Sonny Neumiller Cost Estimating (206)764-3672 alray.neumiller@usace.army.mil
Catherine Petroff H &H (206)764-6684 Cpetroff@u.washington.edu

Mario Russo Structural Engineering (206)764-3814 Mario.c.russo@usace.army.mil

Bob Zillmer Rev. Appraiser (206)764-3560 robert.zillmer@usace.army.mil

WDFW Contacts:
Doug Hatfield Complex Manager (206)719-3293 Hatfidgh@dfw.wa.gov
Chuck Johnson Division Area Manager (360)902-2653 Johnscwj@dfw.wa.gov
Darrell Mills Hatchery Cood./boil (360)902-2657 millsdwn@dfw.wa.gov
Doug Nelson Engineer (360)902-8378 Nelsodgn@dfw.wa.gov


